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Name  
 

Agency  Email  Phone number  Representation   Confirmed  

Ross Edmunds 
Chairman  

Health and Welfare 
 
 

edmundsr@dhw.idaho.gov O: (208) 334-5726 Behavioral Health  Confirmed  

Dr. Andrew Baron  
Co-Chairman  
 

Terry Reilly Health  Abaron@trhs.org   O: (208) 344-3512 Physician  Confirmed 

Gina R. Westcott  
Division Support  
 

Health and Welfare  
  

westcotg@dhw.idaho.gov O: (208) 334-5605 Behavioral Health  Confirmed 

Dr. Mark Bondeson  
 

Boise VAMC 
 

Mark.Bondeson@va.gov O: (208) 422-1000 
x7519 
 

Veterans Administration  
 

Confirmed  

Greg Dickerson  
 

Human Supports of 
Idaho  
 

GregMSW@gmail.com 
 

O: (208) 321-0160 
C: (208) 870-9349  

Private Provider of BH Services  Confirmed 

Becky diVittorio  Optum Idaho  
 

rebecca.divittorio@optum.com  O: (208) 914-2012 Manage Care Organization  
 
 

Confirmed 

Russ Duke  
 

Public Health District 4 RDuke@cdhd.idaho.gov O: (208) 327-8501  
C: (208) 921-3480 
 

Regional Collaborative  Confirmed  

Dr. Winslow Garrish  
 

Family Medicine 
Residency of Idaho  
 

winslow.gerrish@FMRIdaho.org O: (208) 514-2500 
Ext.1063 
 

Psychologist  Confirmed  

Yvonne Ketchum Idaho Primary Care 
Association  

yketchum@idahopca.org 
 

O: (208) 898-3828  
 

Idaho Primary Care Association 
 
   

Confirmed  

Bruce Krosch  Public Health District 3 bruce.krosch@phd3.idaho.gov O: (208) 455-5315 Regional Collaborative  
 
 
 

Confirmed 
 
 

mailto:Abaron@trhs.org
mailto:GregMSW@gmail.com
mailto:yketchum@idahopca.org


Bobbi Matkin     
 

Consumer Advocate  bmatkin@mtnstatesgroup.org O: (208) 336-5533 
EXT 340 
Pocatello  
O: (208) 233-2595 

Office of Consumer Affairs  Confirmed  

Claudia Miewald  
 
 

Kootenai Behavioral 
Health 

CMiewald@kh.org O: (208) 625-4800 Hospital   
 
 

Confirmed 

Dr. Charles Novak  
 

SAGE Health Care 
 

sageremindsu@cs.com O: (208)863-7284 Psychiatrist   
 
 

Confirmed  

Mary Sheridan  Public Health 
IDHW 
 

SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov O: (208) 332-7212 Project/Contract Manager 
Regional Collaborative 

Confirmed 

Heidi Traylor  Terry Reilly Health 
Services 
 

hhart@trhs.org O: (208) 344-3512 Patient Centered Medical Home 
Boise, Caldwell, Nampa, Middleton, 
Weiser     

Confirmed 

Matt Wimmer  
 
 

Health and Welfare  
 

WimmerM@dhw.idaho.gov 
 

O: (208) 364-1939 
 

Medicaid 
Idaho Health Home Project 

Confirmed 

Sarah Woodley   
 

Business Psychology 
Associates  

sarah.woodley@bpahealth.com O: (208) 947-1304 Provider of  BH Services  
 
 

Confirmed  
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